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Super Slam OPS en Can Via Racket Club
Calendar: SEGUNDA MASCULINA / FASE DE GRUPOS

Date/venue

6/14/24,7:00 PM
PISTA 4

6/14/24,7:00 PM
PISTA 3

6/14/24,7:50 PM
PISTA 4

6/14/24,7:50 PM
PISTA 3

6/14/24, 8:40 PM
PISTA 3

6/14/24, 8:40 PM
PISTA 4

6/14/24,9:30 PM
PISTA1

6/14/24,9:30 PM
PISTA 2

6/14/24,10:220 PM
PISTA1

6/14/24,10:220 PM
PISTA 2

6/14/24,1110 PM
PISTAT

6/14/24,11:10 PM
PISTA 2

6/15/24,11:30 AM
PISTAT

6/15/24,11:30 AM
PISTA2

6/15/24,12.20 PM
PISTA1

6/15/24,12.20 PM
PISTA 2

6/15/24,110 PM
PISTA1

6/15/24,110 PM
PISTA 2

6/15/24, 2:00 PM
PISTA1

6/15/24, 2:00 PM
PISTA2

6/15/24, 2:50 PM
PISTAT

Home

Joan Graells
Eduardo Casellas Bonaterra

Ivan Lépez Garcés
Albert Daza Rodriguez

Oscar Ruiz Martinez
Sergio Rodriguez Arias

Alejandro Garcia Fernandez
Albert Martin Vea

Ivan Lépez Garcés
Albert Daza Rodriguez

Alejandro Garcia Fernandez
Albert Martin Vea

Frederic Cerdan
Daniel Garcia Llorente

Lucas Pino Ruiz
Rubén Castrillo

Kilian Val Merino
Alberto Tomas Hernandez

Alexis Monclus Ortega
Xavi Balcells

Frederic Cerdan
Daniel Garcia Llorente

Kilian Val Merino
Alberto Tomas Hernandez

Adrian Calderon Jurado
Samuel Martinez Rodriguez

Johnathan Arrufat Maya
Daniel Romartinez Garcia

Victor Mena Sanchez
Eric Martinez

Alvaro Pellon
Bruno Llaudet

Adrian Calderon Jurado
Samuel Martinez Rodriguez

Victor Mena Sanchez
Eric Martinez

Ricard Roca
David Amaya

Jordi Millan Lopez
Izan Benito

Jaime Ramos Criado
Oriol Lépez Moreno

1/2

Result

9-3

7-9

9-7

9-7

9-8

4-9

6-9

9-3

6-9

9-6

2-9

2-9

9-2

4-9

9-6

0-9

4-9

9-3

9-0

9-5

8-9

Away team

Alejandro Garcia Fernandez
Albert Martin Vea

Oscar Ruiz Martinez
Sergio Rodriguez Arias

Joan Graells
Eduardo Casellas Bonaterra

Ivan Lépez Garcés
Albert Daza Rodriguez

Joan Graells
Eduardo Casellas Bonaterra

Oscar Ruiz Martinez
Sergio Rodriguez Arias

Alexis Monclus Ortega
Xavi Balcells

Kilian Val Merino
Alberto Tomas Hernandez

Frederic Cerdan
Daniel Garcia Llorente

Lucas Pino Ruiz
Rubén Castrillo

Lucas Pino Ruiz
Rubén Castrillo

Alexis Monclus Ortega
Xavi Balcells

Alvaro Pellon
Bruno Llaudet

Victor Mena Sanchez
Eric Martinez

Adrian Calderon Jurado
Samuel Martinez Rodriguez

Johnathan Arrufat Maya
Daniel Romartinez Garcia

Johnathan Arrufat Maya
Daniel Romartinez Garcia

Alvaro Pelléon
Bruno Llaudet

Marc Espinosa Acevedo
Eric Rubio

Jaime Ramos Criado
Oriol Lopez Moreno

Ricard Roca
David Amaya



Group

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 6

Grupo 6

Grupo 6

Grupo 6

Grupo 6

Grupo 6

Date/venue

6/15/24, 2:50 PM
PISTA 2

6/15/24, 3:40 PM
PISTA1

6/15/24, 3:40 PM
PISTA 2

6/15/24, 7:00 PM
PISTA1

6/15/24, 7:00 PM
PISTA2

6/15/24, 7:50 PM
PISTA2

6/15/24, 7:50 PM
PISTAT

6/15/24, 8:40 PM
PISTA1

6/15/24, 8:40 PM
PISTA 2

6/15/24,9:30 PM
PISTA1

6/15/24,9:30 PM
PISTA 2

6/15/24,10:220 PM
PISTA1

6/15/24,10:220 PM
PISTA 2

6/15/24,11:10 PM
PISTA1

6/15/24,11:10 PM
PISTA 2

Home

Marc Espinosa Acevedo
Eric Rubio

Ricard Roca
David Amaya

Jaime Ramos Criado
Oriol Lépez Moreno

Jairo Rodriguez Arribas
Gerard Rios Monells

Victor Navarro
Marti Garcia

Jordi Valldaura Domenech
Toni Sdnchez Pacheco

Moisés Sanz Piqué
Marius Melich Barrabeig

Jairo Rodriguez Arribas
Gerard Rios Monells

Moisés Sanz Piqué
Marius Melich Barrabeig

Carlos Mufioz
Gabriel Jesus Alvarez

Joan Gibert
IAaki Casado Blanco

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Eddie Jackson

Alex Diaz Biel
Ruben Rodriguez Lara

Carlos Mufioz
Gabriel Jesus Alvarez

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Eddie Jackson
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Result

1-9

39

9-2

5-9

9-8

9-0

2-9

7-9

8-9

9-6

9-3

7-9

7-9

9-8

Away team
Jordi Millan Lopez
Izan Benito

Jordi Millan Lopez
Izan Benito

Marc Espinosa Acevedo
Eric Rubio

Jordi Valldaura Domenech
Toni Sdnchez Pacheco

Moisés Sanz Piqué
Marius Melich Barrabeig

Victor Navarro
Marti Garcia

Jairo Rodriguez Arribas
Gerard Rios Monells

Victor Navarro
Marti Garcia

Jordi Valldaura Domenech
Toni Sdnchez Pacheco

Alex Diaz Biel
Ruben Rodriguez Lara

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Eddie Jackson

Carlos Mufioz
Gabriel Jesus Alvarez

Joan Gibert
IAaki Casado Blanco

Joan Gibert
IAaki Casado Blanco

Alex Diaz Biel
Ruben Rodriguez Lara
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